
Sprint Verzy
VERZY 16.5.2024

5116GE ASO Sillery

Corentin DOUAY
Pass' Découverte
Strecke : jaune
Länge : 1300m (Steigung 35m)
Zeit : 0:14:16 (10'58"/km)

6/11 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Gwenaël ROY 0:09:54
2. Pauline BLANCHARD 0:10:38
3. Maïa OLIVIER 0:10:47

1. 45 00:01:38 114m 14'20"/km
2. 36 00:00:37 00:02:15 64m 9'38"/km
3. 37 00:01:31 00:03:46 116m 13'04"/km
4. 38 00:00:59 00:04:45 99m 9'56"/km
5. 40 00:01:49 00:06:34 153m 11'52"/km
6. 39 00:00:14 00:06:48 29m 8'03"/km
7. 42 00:02:31 00:09:19 257m 9'48"/km
8. 43 00:02:10 00:11:29 139m 15'35"/km
9. 31 00:02:08 00:13:37 196m 10'53"/km

10. 32 00:00:10 00:13:47 27m 6'10"/km
11. 34 00:00:20 00:14:07 46m 7'15"/km
12. 999 00:00:09 00:14:16 38m 3'57"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.asosillery.fr/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5266
https://www.helga-o.com

